% WINE SALE ORDER FORM

Vineyard & Winery
Vienna, MD

Customer Name:

BOTTLE QUANTITY

DESCRIPTION

2018 VIDAL BLANC (30% OFF)-Normally $19.27

4 PACK - JOE’S COOL RED 12 OZ CANS (30% OFF) -Normally $28.40
4 PACK - LAURA’S LEMONADE 12 OZ CANS (30% OFF) -Normally $28.40
FARM RED (30% OFF)-Normally $16.38

JOE’S COOL WHITE (30% OFF) -Normally $12.53
LIME OF THE VINE (30% OFF)-Normally $14.45
TURBO PINK (30% OFF) -Normally $17.34

2015 RESERVE NORTON

2017 RESERVE TRAMINETTE

ALISON’S WONDERFUL WATERMELON WINE
DIRTY ROSE

FARM WHITE

FREEDOM

HARVEST BLUSH

ISIDORE RED

JOE'S COOL RED

LAURA’S LEMONADE

LAZY DAY ROSE

LAZY DAY WHITE

RISE UP RED (15% OFF — WOTM)-Normally $19.27
SALEM SPICED APPLE

TURBO CHARGED JOE’S COOL RED

UNITED - CHAMBOURCIN

VINTNER’S RESERVE

Quantity Discounts:

5% off 6 bottles
10% off 12 bottles
15% off 24 bottles

UNIT PRICE
PER BOTTLE
(BEFORE TAX)

$
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Subtotal

13.49
19.88
19.88
11.47
8.77
10.11
12.14
25.04
25.04
16.38
19.27
16.38
19.27
14.45
16.38
12.53
14.45
16.38
14.45
16.38
16.38
17.34
19.27
26.54

Sales Tax 9%

Total

TOTAL



