

WINE SALE ORDER FORM

Quantity Discounts:
5% off 6 bottles
10% off 12 bottles
15% off 24 hottles

Customer Name:

BOTTLE QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE PER BOTTLE (BEFORE TAX)		TOTAL
	2018 VIDAL BLANC (30% OFF)-Normally \$19.27	\$	13.49	
	4 PACK - JOE'S COOL RED 12 OZ CANS (30% OFF) -Normally \$28.40	\$	19.88	
	4 PACK - LAURA'S LEMONADE 12 OZ CANS (30% OFF) -Normally \$28.40	\$	19.88	
	FARM RED (30% OFF)-Normally \$16.38	\$	11.47	
	JOE'S COOL WHITE (30% OFF) -Normally \$12.53	\$	8.77	
	LIME OF THE VINE (30% OFF)-Normally \$14.45	\$	10.11	
	TURBO PINK (30% OFF) -Normally \$17.34	\$	12.14	
	2015 RESERVE NORTON	\$	25.04	
	2017 RESERVE TRAMINETTE	\$	25.04	
	ALISON'S WONDERFUL WATERMELON WINE	\$	16.38	
	DIRTY ROSÉ	\$	19.27	
	FARM WHITE	\$	16.38	
	FREEDOM	\$	19.27	
	HARVEST BLUSH	\$	14.45	
	ISIDORE RED	\$	16.38	
	JOE'S COOL RED	\$	12.53	
	LAURA'S LEMONADE	\$	14.45	
	LAZY DAY ROSÉ	\$	16.38	
	LAZY DAY WHITE	\$	14.45	
	RISE UP RED (15% OFF – WOTM)-Normally \$19.27	\$	16.38	
	SALEM SPICED APPLE	\$	16.38	
	TURBO CHARGED JOE'S COOL RED	\$	17.34	
	UNITED - CHAMBOURCIN	\$	19.27	
	VINTNER'S RESERVE	\$	26.54	
		Subtotal		
		Sales Tax 9%		
			Total	